
FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS) 

Insurer: ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LIMITED Upto the Quarter ending on 31-Mar-22

Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular No. of Policies 

Issued

Premium 

Collected

Sum Assured

Rural 924 59.81                   25,956.34           

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 1,80,010          21,543.16             8,78,670.58        

Social

Rural 54206 2,649.84              

Social

Rural 79113 2,448.80              1,53,484.41        

Social 19131 288.47                 19,198.00           

Rural 13541 326.51                 10,83,529.24      

Social 5724 311.98                 13,63,680.00      

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 8462 1,047.94              72,500.30           

Social 0 -                      -                    

Rural 3,36,256        28,076.05          22,14,141        

Social 24,855           600.45                13,82,878        

Notes:

(a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

(b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

(c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

HEALTH

PERSONAL ACCIDENT

TRAVEL

Workmen’s Compensation/ Employer’s liability

Public/ Product Liability

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Engineering

Aviation

Other Segment 
(a)

Miscellaneous

FIRE

MARINE CARGO

MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO

MOTOR OD

MOTOR TP

11

12

13

14

1

2


