## FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)



Insurer: ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LIMITED Upto the Quarter ending on 31-Mar-22

Registration No. 102

Date of Registration with the IRDA: 23.10.2000

## (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)					
SI.No.	Line of Business	Particular	No. of Policies Issued	Premium Collected	Sum Assured
1	FIRE	Rural	924	59.81	25,956.34
1	1 IKL	Social			
2	MARINE CARGO	Rural			
		Social			
3	MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO	Rural			
		Social			
4	MOTOR OD	Rural	1,80,010	21,543.16	8,78,670.58
		Social			
5	MOTOR TP	Rural	54206	2,649.84	
		Social			
6	HEALTH	Rural	79113	2,448.80	1,53,484.41
		Social	19131	288.47	19,198.00
7	PERSONAL ACCIDENT	Rural	13541	326.51	10,83,529.24
		Social	5724	311.98	13,63,680.00
8	TRAVEL	Rural			
		Social			
9	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability	Rural			
		Social			
10	Public/ Product Liability	Rural			
		Social			
11	Engineering	Rural			
		Social			
12	Aviation	Rural			
		Social			
13	Other Segment (a)	Rural			
		Social			
14	Miscellaneous	Rural	8462	1,047.94	72,500.30
		Social	0	-	
	Total	Rural	3,36,256	28,076.05	22,14,141
		Social	24,855	600.45	13,82,878

## Notes

<sup>(</sup>a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

<sup>(</sup>b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

<sup>(</sup>c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time